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Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Via Venti Settembre n.

98/E 00187 Roma Italy. Tel? 1/4 ?+39 064814040.

Fax? 1/4 ?+39 064870559. Email? 1/4

?Jetionsolareuropeltd@pec . Thailand. Jetion Solar

(Thailand? 1/4 ?Co.,Ltd. Room 1602,202 Le

Concorde Tower,Ratchadaphisek Road, Huay

Kwang District, Bangkok 10310 Thailand.

Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Technologie: Gamme de

Puissance: Wp R?gion: Liechtenstein Panneaux

Solaires Schutten Solar - STM-575-595/120-R3 A

partir de ???0,0626 / Wp Panneaux Solaires PNG

Solar - PNG-132M 640-675W A partir de ???0,0804

/ Wp Information de Produit 

Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Batterietechnologie:

Leistungsbereich: Wp Region: Liechtenstein

Solarmodule Shinefar Solar - SF-M18/144

580-595W Ab ???0,0826 / Wp Solarmodule Ocean

Solar - M10 PERC Series 540-555W Ab ???0,0724

/ Wp Produktinformation 
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Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Click to show company

phone Liechtenstein Industriering 10, 9491 Ruggell,

Liechtenstein. Effectif: 2 000 Maison M?re: Jetion

Solar (China) Co., Ltd. Cristallin. Production

(MW)/2013: MWp Monocristallin, Polycristallin

Gamme de Puissance(Wp): 130-320

Jeni?s ??? Modulo Fotovoltaico bifacciale da

530W-665W. JT SEh 110 celle / JT SGh 120 celle /

JT SGh 132 celle. Modulo Mono PREC a 132 celle,

con progetto Half-cut e tecnologia MBB evoluta,

potenza massima di uscita 550W, ? perfetto per

impianti industriali e commerciali montati a terra e

per progetti Fotovoltaici residenziali.

Jeni?s ??? Monofacial PV Module 395W-555W JT

SEh 108 Cells / JT SGh 144 Cells 144 cells Mono

PREC Module, with Half-cut design and mature

MBB tech, maximum power output 555W, is perfect

for ground-mounted???industrial and commercial

facilities and residential PV projects.
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Tier 1! Jetion Solar Triumphantly Returns; Jetion

Solar Named Vice-Chairman Unit of Jiangsu Energy

Research Association; Jetion Solar's Jeni?s N-HJT

Solar Module Earns Prestigious T?V S?D

Certification??? Jetion Solar Wins Excellence

Award in the 1st Energy & Electronics Industry

Inno??? Jetion Solar Achieves High-Efficiency HJT

Solar 

Jetion Solar Achieves High-Efficiency HJT Solar

Modules Production Milestone 2023-10-12 200

Million Euro! Jetion Solar and GoldenPeaks Capital

Collaborate on Photovoltaic Projects in Europe

2023-08-21 Jetion Solar's New HJT plant closer to

mass production 2023-02-20 Jetion Solar

Announces Signing of 33 MWp Module Supply

Agreement with ecoprime 

Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Industriering 10, FL -

9491 Ruggell, Liechtenstein Tel: +423 265 3830

Fax:??+423 265 3839 Email: marketing@jetion .cn

Italy Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Viale dell''arte 19/A

00144 Roma Italy Tel: +39 064814040 Fax:??+39

064870559 Email:??Jetionsolareuropeltd@pec
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Desde su fundaci?n en 2004, Jetion Solar ha

conseguido importantes logros que han superado a

la mayor?a de nuestros principales competidores en

t?rminos de capacidad de producci?n y en el

n?mero de dise?os innovadores. Jeiton Solar cree

firmemente que la innovaci?n es el motor clave del

avance, persiguiendo nuevas tecnolog?as y

mayores 

Industry Leading PERC+ Cell Technology Based on

large size Si-wafer with low oxygen content and

defects, Jetion Solar R& D team applies

self-developed core patented cell technologies,

such like passivation contact, multiple light

utilization and metallization printing technology, etc.,

and successfully realized mass production of cell

efficiency with more than 23.00%.

Jetion Solar Wins Excellence Award in the 1st

Energy & Electronics Industry Innovation

Competition  200 Million Euro! Jetion Solar and

GoldenPeaks Capital Collaborate on Photovoltaic

Projects in Europe 2023-08-21 Jetion Solar's New

HJT plant closer to mass production 2023-02-20

Jetion Solar Announces Signing of 33 MWp Module

Supply Agreement 
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Tier 1! Jetion Solar Triumphantly Returns; Jetion

Solar Named Vice-Chairman Unit of Jiangsu Energy

Research Association; Jetion Solar's Jeni?s N-HJT

Solar Module Earns Prestigious T?V S?D

Certification??? Jetion Solar Wins Excellence

Award in the 1st Energy & ???

Unternehmensprofil von Solarmodulhersteller Jetion

Solar (Europe) Ltd. - Kontaktdaten und Produkte

gezeigt.  Jetion Solar (Europe) Jetion Solar

(Europe) Ltd. Industriering 10, 9491 Ruggell,

Liechtenstein Click to show company phone 

Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd. Industriering 10, FL -

9491 Ruggell, Liechtenstein Tel: +423 265 3830

Fax:??+423 265 3839 Email: info@Jetionsolar

Germany Jetion Solar (Europe) Ltd.

Insterburgerstrasse 5, D-60487 Frankfurt am Main

Germany Email:??info@Jetionsolar Italy Jetion

Solar (Europe) Ltd. Viale dell''arte 19/A 00144

Roma Italy Tel: +39 
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Jetion Solar Achieves High-Efficiency HJT Solar

Modules Production Milestone 2023-10-12 200

Million Euro! Jetion Solar and GoldenPeaks Capital

Collaborate on Photovoltaic Projects in Europe

2023-08-21 Jetion Solar's New HJT plant closer to

mass production 2023-02-20 Jetion Solar

Announces Signing of 33 MWp Module Supply

Agreement with ecoprime 
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